

## TOWN OF DILLON PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING Wednesday, November 5, 2014 5:30 p.m. Dillon Town Hall 275 Lake Dillon Dr.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approval of the minutes of the September 3, 2014 regular meeting.
- 3. Public Comments: Open comment period for planning and zoning topics not on tonight's agenda.
- 4. A RESOLUTION OF THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF DILLON, COLORADO TO RECOMMEND THE AMENDMENT OF CHAPTER 16, "ZONING," ARTICLE VIII, "DESIGN GUIDELINES," SECTION 16-8-90, "STORAGE AREAS," OF THE DILLON MUNICIPAL CODE OF THE TOWN OF DILLON, MODIFYING THE REQUIREMENTS FOR SCREENING BOATS, TRAILERS, CAMPERS AND OFF-ROAD VEHICLES; AND, SETTING FORTH DETAILS IN RELATION THERETO.
- 5. A RESOLUTION BY THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF DILLON, COLORADO, RECOMMENDING THE AMENDING OF ARTICLE XI, "SIGN REGULATIONS," OF CHAPTER 16, "ZONING," OF THE DILLON MUNICIPAL CODE OF THE TOWN OF DILLON, COLORADO, FOR THE PURPOSES OF ADDING REGULATIONS FOR OFFICIAL SIGNS; AND, SETTING FORTH DETAILS IN RELATION THERETO.
- 6. Other Business
- 7. Adjournment